ame of the Freelancer:- Ruchi kumavi Address:- Chamana Road Paine	2-20				
Address: - Manager Mobile No: - 990 580243					
Mobile No370 > 10-10	BILL				2 th - 1/2
	For	Commercial U	Jse:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ranju Nilay House of Ranju, F-3 New Lal JI Tola, Behind CDA Building, Patna 800001 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill Dat Free	No: 3376 e: elancer Code:	ijulzy : MXPAT	FE2023-	-116
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagainst As	ssignment/ss	stated belov	v:	ALCOHOL:
Job No: 2024/0/08		Original Assignment Number and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date	
Job Title: Flux Colow Clasing Ster TW	ackw3	TO CALED KAS	Stimulación de	ock wilms.	Payble
rieldwork Locations: 1 1 2 0 00 000111	DI TRETIE	South phinos.	78 K61 3 (163)	dela paunta.	Sundrate 1
TOF Assignment	officially 1984	manyay to ap	Jacob orling	Tracket or Section	TT-tilates
Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amount	TOTAL SERVICE
Briefing charges					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Link					
- Idili Interview -	34	150		=1001	
4- Main interview-	3-1	130	-	5100/	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		-	A coperation		
(Specify)Other Fees/Charges			120.00		
Supervision Charges				THE SECOND SECTION	
Executive Name:					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	yan.	Kamal			desired the same
Totals	MX	2217	Cuf	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	But the
A) Fees for Assignemt loh No				5100/	(Partie)
Job No.	Task Code	Amount:-		5100/-	
B) Supervision Charges	*			3/00/-	
, supervision charges		Amount:-	THE RES		
Durane to M	Grand Tot	al (A+B) For	Net Payme		
Rupees in Words: five thousand	one	weeke	ed our	nt 510	0/-
A The said of the	Sumi			7—	A Property of the second
Number 300 No. Segment Centre Conection Type S	tity Synched/ Qubmitted IQC	uantity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in
2024 Phorna Bihar CAST 3	34	0	34	34	Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Account Number is: NIN PK 144 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Ruch beum Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4216538 E&OE	941	Benefi	ciary Bank Nam		onditions.
LUCE		- Cgog	Bill R	teceived On:	
	JS.	2/11/			
Ruchi Lumari	Approved by	with date	Bill C	Checked & Cleare	ed On:

1827	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	PIC of the freelancer
	17, Okhla Industriai Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	dept the met plan will be
	2 - IA KOOT	
Walke 70	Executive train of 100000000000000000000000000000000000	The analysis and a facility is
	Mobile No.: registered with us as a freelance supplier for supplier fo	This Amignment Letters
- tify that	Ruchi Kurt Heishe has been authorized to collect Market	authorization to facilities
This is to certify that	Ruch kuma registered with us as a freelance supplier for registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Scel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	specified show, and the
conducting interview	Market Xcel as per project sport 29/16/ to 20/11/ Job Fieldwork	
Date of	Issue 28/10/14 Valid Address: This Authority Card is issued on	
Location: Bihax!	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collecting data. He/She ha	
	the freelance supplier to radinost	(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Ruchi Kumasi House Address Marsharti Road, Patria-8000 20	Job No: 2024/0/08 Job Title: Flux Chow Chairs Str Job Title: Flux Chow Chairs Str Fieldwork Location: Bihar & Thankland	Freelancer Code: MXPATE 2023 - Reference No: Date: 21/11/14	11.
of the for the size of the plant is a first	comes electricare and restrict the second of the comments of t	That here it is pertinent to mention that we employee of our establishment lunger was	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CAPI	Bihar & Thankmend	THE REPORT MAY LOS	150
The above stated assignment will see a S	columbs and to the	lo lo mogab norga	The Computer Company, only

ed assignment will start from 29/10/2 and end on 21/112. The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from will start from and end on an artificial. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation or your choice of work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 91/11/19	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Ruchi kumari	The state of the s
Tambor signed. 11	1) Witness Name: Cryan kannal Contact number: 83408
	Signature: 8340308897
Signature: Ruchi kumooni	2) Witness Name: Sudmir 2
	Contact number: 9533755167
	Signature: 8.4